LISTADO DE
PLACAS DE VEHiCULOS
PARTICULARES

DUPLICADOS
CAMBIO DE SERVICIO
DE VEHICULOS
SEPTIEMBRE - 2023




<

Movilidad

MACHALA EP

PLACAS DE VEHICULOS PARTICULARES
(DUPLICADOS - CAMBIO DE SERVICIO DE VEHICULOS)

Ne PLACA

ABB5479
ABB5973
ABC1457
ABC2298
ABC3538
ABD6214
ABG1626
ABG8073
ABG8886
ABG9542
ABH1033
ABH1065
ABH4355
ABH8394
ABI8862
ABJ2153
ABJ2873
ABK6153
ABK9591
ABL5064
AFS0657
AGB0399
AGBO0516
AGDO0153
AGJ0913
GBO7451
GIF0679
GNP0363
GNS0401
GPB2404
GPB3384

Ne PLACA

SEPTIEMBRE 2023

Ne PLACA

GQS0347 OANOOO5
GRV0077 OANO0271
GRW3587 OANO0337
GRW9413 OANO0573
GRX2569 OAN0660
GRY1873 OANO0661
GRY2984 OANO0695
GSD3696 OANO0787
GSF5247 OANO0902
GS16394 OAN1017
GS16891 OAN1025
GSM3161 OAN1085
GSN7505 OAN1206
GSR4227 OAN1233
GSV7363 OAN1270
GSW2301 OBA2726
GSX3250 OBA3890
GSZ3307 OBA437E
GTJ6196 OBA5419
1A12573 OBA6197
LBB7503 OBA6647
LBD1225 OBA6833
OAA1099 OBA7207
OAA116& OBA7302
OAA1344 OBA7876
OAA1604 OBA8975
OAA1814 OBA9914
OAA3278 OBB1223
OAA3959 0OBB2247
OAA4135 OBB3125
OAJO0104 OBB3912

Ne PLACA

OBB5338
OBB6454
OBB9856
0OBC2226
0OBC2332
0OBC2442
OBC3531
OBC4100
0OBC4646

OBC5758

0OBC6408

OBRO0O189

OBV0424

OCRO311

OCU0200

OCU0917

OPA1123

OPA1372

PBF6725

PBK9669

PBY2459

PBY3855

PCD3044

PCJ5066

PCO8544

PCS3275

PDV2234

POO0795

PVY0312

PYLO812

UAFO0113




